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General 

1. Question: It appears that the Tiny Homes are already on the site.  Will we have an opportunity 

to see them and their onboard resources? Onboard resources meaning bathrooms, kitchen, etc. 

Answer: The cabins will be furnished bedrooms about 8x8 feet square, 8x16 for doubles. Food 

preparation and restroom facilities will be in buildings separate from the cabins, please see 

updated Attachment 5 - Jerrold Commons Plans for detailed drawings of the cabins and other 

buildings. 

2. Question: Is ADA accessibility a part of the plan for the tiny homes and safe parking areas? 

Answer: Yes, both the Cabins and Parking Spots will be ADA compliant, and the selected 

contractor will be responsible for maintaining their compliance. 

3. Question:  

Answer:  

4. Question:  

Answer:  

5. Question:  

Answer:  

6. Question:  

Answer:  

 

 

 


